N15-02
1U Rackmount Main Stream Network Application Platform
 Adopt Intel® Atom™J1900 chipset
 1 x SO-DIMM memory slot, up to 8GB DDR3L
 1 x MSATA (CF optional), 1 x SATA, can be used as
storgae
 Provide 6 x giga electrical port or 6 x giga electrical
port + 2 x giga optical port

Dimensions (W×H×D) 482.6× 43.6 × 300 mm (standard 1U rackmount)
Operating System Linux (Kernal 2.6 and higher)
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number Description
0010-151981
N15-02-01/NET-1837/J1900/
8GB/6electric
ports/2BP/1TB/60W
1U Rackmount/Intel J1900 chipset/ 8G/1T HDD/6x onboard electric ports/2x Bypass/1xPCIE
slot/60W power supply
0010-151991
N15-02-02/NET-1837/J1900/
8GB/6electric +2optical
ports/2BP/1TB/60W
1U Rackmount/Intel J1900 chipset/ 8G/1T HDD/6x onboard electric ports+2 x optical
ports/2x Bypass/1xENS expansion/60W power supply
Optional ENS module
P/N Model Network Chip Speed Qty Type Bypass Qty
0070-002711 ENS-2403S Intel® i350 GbE 4 SFP optical port 0
 ENS-2401E Intel® i350 GbE 4 RJ45 electrical port 0
 ENS-4203S+ Intel® 82599 10GbE 2 SFP+optical port 0
 ENS-4207S+ Intel® X710 10GbE 2 SFP+optical port 0